
Athlete Area

Athlete Area

Athlete Area

Vendors

Medical
Room

Medal
Podium

WIFC North Course Site Map
Tony Biernacki Sr. Memorial Regatta

Medical Room

Vendor Area

Vendor Areas

Fence

Celebration Garden (Beer Tent)

Medical Locations

Athlete Areas

Legend

Medal Ceremonies
Grandstands

Docks

146 ft

55 ft

101 ft

106 ft

33 ft

118 ft

Celebration 
Hall

Celebration
Hall

Kate Savage

Kate Savage
Weigh-Ins

Kate Savage
Regatta Office


	Page 1

